
Bison Basketball 
Station Camp Middle School 

*Check SCMbball.com for any adjustments and tournament brackets 
 

 

2019-2020 Schedule 
  

 

 

POST-SEASON 
Jan 18,21,23 Area Tournament @ WHITE HOUSE MIDDLE 

Jan 27,30 Feb 1,3,6 Sectional Tournament @ ROSSVIEW HS 

Feb 14,15 State Tournament – STEWARTS CREEK HS/MS 
 

 

Day Date Time Location Opponent 

Mon Nov 4 JV 4:00, V 7:15 Away Mt Juliet 

Thurs Nov 7 JV 4:15, V 6:45 Home Rucker 

Mon Nov 11 JV 4:15, V 6:45 Away Ellis 

Thurs Nov 14 JV 4:00, V 6:45 Away Portland East 

Mon Nov 18 V 6:45 Home Shafer 

Thurs Nov 21 JV 4:00, V 6:45 Away Knox Doss 

Mon Nov 25 JV 4:00, V 6:45 Home Hawkins 

Mon Dec 2 JV 4:00, V 6:45 Away White House 

Thurs Dec 5 JV 4:15, V 6:45 Away Hunter 

Mon Dec 9 JV 4:15, V 6:45 Home Knox Doss 

Thurs Dec 12 V 6:45 Away Portland West 

Mon Dec 16 JV 4:15, V 6:45 Home Ellis 

Fri Jan 3 V 12:00, JV 1:15 
Thompson Station 

Christmas Classic 
Thomson Station 

Fri Jan 3 V 2:30 
Thompson Station 

Christmas Classic 
Spring Station 

Mon Jan 6 JV 4:15, V 6:45 Home Hunter 

Thurs Jan 9 JV 4:15, V 6:45 Away Rucker 


